
WHO DO WE SERVE?
Parents currently receiving Cash Aid & enrolled or planning 

to enroll in credit or non-credit classes at Mt. SAC.

Academic, Career & 
Personal Counseling

Assistance with textbooks 
and college supplies

Priority enrollment in classes

Job Placement on-campus 
(subsidized wages don’t 
count against county cash
aid or food stamps)

Coordination with 
county caseworker 
(advocacy for the student)

Referrals to on and off
campus support services

1100 N. Grand Ave.
9B Lower Level

Walnut, CA. 91789
P: (909) 274 - 4755

F: (909) 274 - 2113

WHAT CAN CalWORKs
DO FOR YOU?

At Mt. San Antonio College, we strive to 

help  our CalWORKs students obtain lifelong 

learning through education & help them gain 

access to the workforce by providing 

high-quality support services:



Mt. San Antonio College
CalWORKs Program

CalWORKs Director
Dr. LaTesha Hagler
lhagler1@mtsac.edu
(909) 274-5391

Program Specialist
Anisa Alonso (LOM-R)
anisa.alonso@mtsac.edu
(909) 274-5199

Counselor
Ana Silvia Turcios
asturcios@mtsac.edu
(909) 274-5210

Administrative Specialist
Shalini Chatarpaul
rchatarpaul@mtsac.edu
(909) 274-4755

Counselor
Lorena Villarreal
lvillarreal11@mtsac.edu
(909) 274-5370

Program Specialist
Danette Perkins (CHE-LIZ, V-Z)
dperkins8@mtsac.edu
(909) 274-4626

Program Specialist
Yesenia Reyes (A-CHA, S-U)
yreyes17@mtsac.edu
(909) 274-5374

Tutoring Specialist
Huu Bui
hbui@mtsac.edu
(909) 274-4690

Academic &
Career Counseling
Educational Plans
Progress Reports

CalWORKs Overview
Case Management
20/30/35 Hour Plans
Ancillary Requests

PROGRAM
COUNSELORS

PROGRAM
SPECIALISTS


